in

5000 9
Ne
1 3 167030
2 6 167043
3 167050
4 167099
5 25 16"33"5
6 10 16568
7 21 167577
8 29 177010
9 26 17702"5
10 18 177089
11 19 17711"3
12 5 177127
13 17 17714"2
14 8 177273
15 15 17738"7
16 27 177398
17 11 17744"9
18 23 177472
19 28 17751"5
20 24 187339
30 DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
12 DNS
13 DNS
14 DNS
16 DNS
20 DNS
22 DNS
273 DNS




